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PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP
Leg 3 - Heat 4

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 20/08/17 Started at: 10:39:26
Event: R54 Laps: 3

Weather: Sunny Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 10:48

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 42 Jordan DALL (NSW) Honda CRF 450 3 1:14.720 24.002 2
2 560 Damien KOPPE (QLD) KTM 450 3 1:14.800 .080 23.979 2
3 J01 Jamie ALEXANDER (QLD) KTM 450 3 1:17.591 2.871 24.762 2
4 27 Bailey SPENCER (NSW) KTM 450 3 1:17.695 2.975 24.726 2
5 51 Cooper RIORDAN (VIC) Honda CRF 450 3 1:18.122 3.402 24.485 2
6 291 Joshua KNIGHTS (VIC) Husqvarna 450 3 1:19.832 5.112 25.217 2
7 5 Jake SCHNEIDERS (NSW) Honda CRF 450 3 1:20.876 6.156 25.791 2
8 267 Ryan NEW (NSW) Yamaha YZF 450 3 1:21.999 7.279 26.078 2
9 273 Dale KNIGHTS (SA) Honda CRF 450 3 1:24.562 9.842 26.972 3

Fastest Lap was 23.979 by Damien KOPPE (QLD)
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP
Leg 3 - Heat 4

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 20/08/17 Started at: 10:39:26
Event: R54 Laps: 3

Weather: Sunny Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 10:48

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
J01 Jamie ALEXANDER (QLD) 27.783 24.762 25.046
5 Jake SCHNEIDERS (NSW) 29.220 25.791 25.865
27 Bailey SPENCER (NSW) 27.595 24.726 25.374
42 Jordan DALL (NSW) 26.516 24.002 24.202
51 Cooper RIORDAN (VIC) 28.831 24.485 24.806
267 Ryan NEW (NSW) 29.698 26.078 26.223
273 Dale KNIGHTS (SA) 30.364 27.226 26.972
291 Joshua KNIGHTS (VIC) 28.808 25.217 25.807
560 Damien KOPPE (QLD) 26.825 23.979 23.996

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP
Leg 3 - Heat 4

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 20/08/17 Started at: 10:39:26
Event: R54 Laps: 3

Weather: Sunny Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 10:48
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP
Final

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 20/08/17 Started at: 10:39:26
Event: R54 Laps: 3

Weather: Sunny Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 10:48

Pos No Name

1 J21 Jarred BROOK (QLD)
2 560 Damien KOPPE (QLD)
3 52 Nicholas WATERS (VIC)
4 851 Ty LYNCH (SA)
5 491 Kayden DOWNING (QLD)
6 176 Daniel WICKS (NSW)
7 314 Rowan TEGART (VIC)
8 81 Max WHALE (QLD)
9 42 Jordan DALL (NSW)

10 85 Zach COOK (NSW)
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP
Repercharge

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 20/08/17 Started at: 10:39:26
Event: R54 Laps: 3

Weather: Sunny Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 10:48

Pos No Name

1 718 Ian HAMILTON (NSW)
2 J01 Jamie ALEXANDER (QLD)
3 382 Bradley BURNS (VIC)
4 34 Jesse DAVIES (VIC)
5 329 Michael VECCHI (NSW)
6 93 Grace HUDSON (QLD)
7 51 Cooper RIORDAN (VIC)
8 292 Jason RICHARDS (NSW)
9 27 Bailey SPENCER (NSW)

10 5 Jake SCHNEIDERS (NSW)
11 291 Joshua KNIGHTS (VIC)
12 12 Cec FRASER (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP - QUALIFYING FOR FINALLeg
1
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Pos Name Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3 Ht 4 Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3 Ht 4 Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3 Ht 4 Total
1 Jarred BROOK (QLD) 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 75
2 Damien KOPPE (QLD) 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 22 72
3 Nicholas WATERS (VIC) 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 72
4 Ty LYNCH (SA) 0 0 25 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 67
5 Kayden DOWNING (QLD) 0 0 22 0 25 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 67
6 Daniel WICKS (NSW) 0 0 0 25 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 65
7 Rowan TEGART (VIC) 0 22 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 22 0 64
8 Max WHALE (QLD) 0 0 20 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 64
9 Jordan DALL (NSW) 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 25 61
10 Zach COOK (NSW) 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 20 0 25 0 0 60
11 Ian HAMILTON (NSW) 0 0 0 20 0 0 22 0 0 0 15 0 57
12 Jamie ALEXANDER (QLD) 0 0 0 22 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 20 56
13 Bradley BURNS (VIC) 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 22 0 0 18 0 56
14 Jesse DAVIES (VIC) 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 22 0 0 0 54
15 Michael VECCHI (NSW) 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 16 0 52
16 Grace HUDSON (QLD) 16 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 52
17 Cooper RIORDAN (VIC) 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 16 51
18 Jason RICHARDS (NSW) 0 0 0 15 0 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 51
19 Bailey SPENCER (NSW) 0 0 14 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 18 48
20 Jake SCHNEIDERS (NSW) 0 0 0 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 48
21 Joshua KNIGHTS (VIC) 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 15 47
22 Brock GATES (VIC) 0 18 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 44
23 Cec FRASER (NSW) 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 16 0 0 44
24 Jared ANSKAITIS (VIC) 0 15 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 43
25 Dale KNIGHTS (SA) 14 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 41
26 Connor RYAN (NSW) 0 0 0 12 0 15 0 0 0 0 14 0 41
27 Brooke LONIE (VIC) 0 14 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 15 0 0 41
28 Ryan NEW (NSW) 0 0 13 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 13 40
29 Logan COOMBE (NSW) 0 20 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 35
30 Bryce HOLMES (VIC) 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 29
31 Amy WEDD (NSW) 0 16 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
32 Michael FROOME (ACT) 0 0 12 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
33 Michael BAILEY (NSW) 0 13 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
34 Bree-Anna ETHERIDGE 

(NSW)
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13


